
 
 
 
 

  O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 
Saikia Commercial Complex, Sri Nagar Path, G. S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati – 781005 

Website: https://nhm.assam.gov.in :: Phone No: 0361-2340236/39 :: Email Id: mdnrhmasm@gmail.com 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

Website : https://nhm.assam.gov.in    e-mail : misnrhm.assam@gmail.com 

 

No. NHM/18011/17/2020-PROC-NHM/ECF 142502/ 20958   DATE: 5-11-2020 

                                                           EXTENSION NO-1 
         (NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 
Two-year Rate Contract ending on 31.03.2023 

e-Tender for entering into Rate Contract and for supply of Essential Drugs 
 

This is with reference to TENDER NO: NHM/18011/17/2020-PROC/ECF 142502/19212, 

Dated.16.10.20 

 

The start date & last date of Bid submission will be extended as bellow: 

 
1. Bid submission start date will be extended from 6-11-2020 (from 2.00 pm) to 21-11-2020 

(from 2.00 pm). 

2. Bid submission last date will be extended from 21-11-2020 (up to 2.00 pm) to 27-11-

2020 (up to 2.00 pm). 

 

 All other terms & conditions of the tender will remain unchanged. 

Necessary corrigendum in this regard will be communicated soon by issuing a notice. 
    

          

 

         Sd/- 

       Mission Director, NHM, Assam 
 

 

https://nhm.assam.gov.in/
mailto:misnrhm.assam@gmail.com

